
Phila.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Price* as of 02-NOV-94

cloudy 48-71
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctni
FL Indian River Red 23> 9.00-10.00 fr
cond 5.00-8.00 27i 9.00fr cond S.OO-8.00
32s 8.00-10.00 mostly 8.00 fr cond lots
5.00 36s 7.00-9.00 fr cond loas 5.00 few
hgr 40s 6.00-8.00mostly 6.00-6.50 fr cond
5.00one label9-9.50 48s 6.00-8.00 mostly
6.00 fr cond 5.00White 23s 8.00 27s 8.00
32s 7.00 48s 6.00 Interior Red 36s
6.00- 40s 6.00-7.00 Star Ruby 23s
11.00 48s 6.50 Gulf Coast Red 23s 6.00

occ 5.50 27s 6.00 32s 6.00 36s 6.00 40s
6.00 48s 6.00 occ 5.50 White 48s 3.00
LEMONS: MARKET STEADY cuts AZ
115 s frqual 18.00140 s frqual 13.00-16.00

few 12.00 165 s 15.00 frqual 11.00-13.00
mos 12.00200 s 12.50frqual 10.00-11.50
CA 115 s fr qual 14.00 140 s 19.50 fr qual
15.00 165 s fr qual 13.50-14.00 LIMES:
MARKET STEADY 10 lbctns MX Seed-
less Type 48s 3.00-4.00 mostly 3.00-3.50
S4s 3.00-4.00 mostly 3.00-3.50 63s
3.00- mostly 3.00-3.50 —MISC CIT-
RUS: OFFERINGS LIGHT 10kg cits SP
Clementine 120 s 26.00 —ORANGES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA
Navel 72s 17.00 88s 17.00113 s 12.00138s
12.00- Valencia S6s 10.00 72s 10.00
113 s 10.00 4/5 buctns FL Navel 36s
9.50- 40s 10.00 48s fr qual 6.50-7.50
S6s 9.50-10.00 mostly 10.00 fr qual &

cond 6.00-7.50 64s 9.50 fr qual & cond
6.00- 80s 9.00-10.00 fr qual & cond
6.00- 100-12Ss fr qual & cond
6.00- Hamlins 64s fr appear 7.00 occ
6.50 80s 7.50-9.00 fr appear 7.00 100s
7.00- fr qual & cond 5.00-6.00 125s
6.50- mostly 7.00 fr qual St cond

5.00-6.00 —TANGELOS: OFFERINGS
NONE —TANGERINES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Robin-
son 80s 11.00 100 s 11.00 120 a 9.00-10.00
150 s 8.0010.00few 12.00 180 s 6.008.00
210 s 7.00 Sunburst 80s 14.0017.00 100s
14.0017.00 ord-fr cond 6.001200 120*
13.0015.00 mostly 13.0014.00 ord-fr
cond 6.0012.00 150 s 12.0013.00 ord
cond loas 6.00 180 s 12.00 ord cond loas
6.00 Fallglo 48s 10.00 56s 10.00 64s
10.0011.00fr qual & cond 5.006.00 80s
10.0011.00 fr qual St ord cond 3.006.00
100 s 10.00 150 s 10.00 —TEMPLES:
OFFERINGS NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 6-oz flmwtpd cups
OR 28.00 —CRANBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns 24 12-oz flmbgs
VIA Early Black 27.0028.00mostly 28.00
ew 30.00 —MISC BERRIES: OFFER-
NGS LIGHT MARKET LOWER fits 12
5-oz flmwrpd cup* GU AIR Blackberries
30.0034.00 fr cond loas 21.00
RASPBERRIES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fits 12 6-oz bkl* flmwrpd CA
Red 24.00 ord cond 1200 CE AIR Red
18.0024.00GU AIR Red frcond 15.00
STRAWBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY WIDERANGE IN PRICE, fit*
12 1-pt bkts CA med-lge 12.0016.00

mostly 12.0015.00preferred labels 18.00
few 10.00fr cond 6.008.00
MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARKET
LOWER 1/2 ctns/crts AZ 9s 10.0012.00
few 9.00 12s 15.00-18.00 fr cond
11.0012.00ord cond 5.0015 s 15.00ord-fr
cond 3.0010.00 18s 15.0016.00 ord-fr
cond 3.0010.00 CA 12s 16.00 15s 16.00
18s 16.0023 s 16.00 GU 12s 18.00MX.l2s
17.00TX 15*frcond 10.0011.00ordcond
5.006.00 fr cond 10.0011.00few 12.00
ord cond 5.006.00 —HONEYPEWS:
MARKET LOWER 2/3 ctns AZ 5s
8.0011.00 mostly 8.009.00 6s 8.0011.00

moidy 9.00-10.00 CASt 9.00 fr cond 8.00
6t 9.00-10.00fr cond 8.00 ord cond 3.00 8t
fr cond 8.00 ord cond 3.00 MX St
11.00- 6t 13.00TX St 10.50fr cond
8.00 6t 10.50 fr cond 8.00 MISC
MELONS: OFFERINGS LIGHT MARK-
ET LOWER 2/3 ctm AZ Cataba 4t 14.00
3t 14.00 6t 14.00 Crenthaw 6t 14.00 9t
14.00 Orange Fleth St 14.00 6s 14.00 9t
14.00 —WATERMELONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctnt percm GA Stngri-
a 4t 13.00-14.00TX AUtweet 3t 18.00 4s
16.00- Red Seediest Ss 18.00 6t
12.00-

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY NEW
CROP ctnt trypk CA U.S. ExFcy Granny
Smith 88t ord cond 6.00 IOOt 15.00 ID
IDExFcy Red Deliciout 72t 12.00-13100
80s 12.00-13.00 88t 12.00-13.00 100s
12.00- 113 t 12.00-13.00 NY U.S.

ExFcy Red Deliciout 88t 13.00 100s
12.00- 113 t 1100 125 t 12.00 Mcin-
toth 113 s 13.00 Cortland 64s 17.00 72s
17.00 WA WAExFcy Red Delicious S6s

one label 16.50 64sone label 16.5072s one
label 16.50 80s one label 16.50 88s
13.00- few 11S0 preferred labels
16.00- 100 s 13.00-IS.OO mostly
15.00fw 12.50preferred labels 15.50113s
13.00- one label IS.SO Golden Deli-
cious 72s 22.00 88s 15.50-17.00 100s
16.00- some 13.50Granny Smith 88s
23.00 fr cond 10.00-12.00 100 s 19.00 fr
cond 8.00-12.00 U.S. ExFcy Golden Deli-
cious 88t 16.00100 s 16.00113 s 16.00 ctns
celpk NY U.S. One Mcintosh 140 s 8.00
WA U.S. ExFcy Golden Delicious 96s
25.00 ctns 12 3-lb flmbgs NY U.S. Fey
Mcintosh 21/4“ min 10.00—APRICOTS;
OFFERINGS NONE —AVOCADOS:
MARKETLOWER ctnt 2lyr CL Hass 50s
56.00 ctns 1 lyr DR Various Greenskin
Varieties 12s 8.50 14s 6.00-7.00
BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb

FOLLOW THE LEADER
THE BIG DUTCHMAN 4 HIGH LAYER CAGE WITH DROPPING BOARDS IS

FAST BECOMING THE MOST ACCEPTED SYSTEM OF ITS KIND.
DON’T EXPERIMENT WITH IMITATIONS - BUY BIG DUTCHMAN

THE MOST TALKED ABOUT CAGE SYSTEM IN THE INDUSTRY
NOW AVAILABLE ONLY THROUGH HERSHEY EQUIPMENT CO.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 5, 1994-Al3

nns IMPORT 9.50-10.00 fair qual
7.50-8.75 40 lb ctnt bagged IMPORT
10.50ctns institutionalpk IMPORT 12.50
-CHERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
MARKET STEADY 5 kg ctns CL AIR
Early Bing no tz tnkd 35.00 —FRUITS
OTHER; ctns CA Cactus Peart 18.00lugs
CA Quince 36s 15.00 —GRAPES;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 23 lb ctns/
lugs CARuby Red Seediest 13.00-14.00fr
cond 10.00-12.00 Black Seediest
15.00- Red Globe 18.00-22.00 ord
cond 10.00-12.00 20-21 lb lugt bgd CA
Thompson Seedless 16.00-18.00 fr cond
13.00- ord cond 3.00-5.00Ruby Red
Seediest 18.00-19.00 tml-med
13.00- mot 14.00-16.00 fr cond
10.00 Red Seediest 17.00-18.00 Ribiert
14.00occ 13.50Emperor 13.00-14.00Red

Globe 20.0018lblugt bgd CA Thompson
Seediest 18.00-18.50 fr cond 14.00-15.00
Flame Seedless one label 21.00-23.00 18
lb lugt wrpd CA Thompson Seediest
18.00- preferred lablet 21.00fr cond
14.00- Flame Seedless 18.00 pre-

ferred lablet 20.00-21.00 Italia
16.00- Red Globe 22.00

KIWIFRUIT: MARKET CA LOWER,
OTHERS STEADY, flu 1 lyr CA 36s
7.00- moidy 7.50 39t 7.00 CL poor
cond 30s & 42s 1.00NZ36t 8.25 39t 8.00
ctnt 23 lb he CA 39 tz 16.00
MANGOES: MARKET HIGHER ctns 1
lyr PR Keitts 8s 12.00-14.00 10s
12.00- —NECTARINES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —PAPAYA: 10 lb emt DR
9t 11.00-12.00 10s 11.00-12.00 12t
11.00- HI AIR 10s 14.00

PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TOQUOTE —PEARS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ttd ctnt wrpd OR U.S.
One Bose 70s 20.00 80s 20.00 90s 20.00
IOOt 19.00 110 s 17.00 WA U.S. One

D*Anjou 80« 18.00 90s 18.00 IOOi 18.00
110 b 16.00-17.
00 120 i 16.00 13Si 15.00 Bo<c 90« 21.00
36 lb ctnt CA U.S. One Bartlett90 iz ord-
fr cond 6.00-12.00 100iz 1200-14.00ord
oond loas 6.00 110 .z 1200-13.00 ord
cond loti 6.00 120 iz 11.00-12.00 ord
cond loaf 6.00 13S iz 11.00 Bote 100 sz
15.00- —PERSIMMONS; ctnt 1 lyr
CA Fuyu 21. 7.00-8.00 24i 6.00-7.00 25t
ord cond 3.00 Hachiya 16t 9.00 occ 10.00
20. 7.00-8.00 21. 7.00 24. 7.00-9.00 few
6.00 ctnt 2 lyr CA Fuyu 40. 13.00 42.
13.0048. 10.00-11.0050. 10.00-11.00

PINEAPPLES: MARKETHIGHER cm. 1
lyr HI AIR 6. 11.50 cln. 2 lyr CR 8.
8.50-9.50 12. 8.50-11.00 mo.tly
9.00- 14. 8.50-11.00 mo.tly
9.00- —PLANTAINS; OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE —PLUMS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE -POMEGRANATES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY lug. 2-lyrCA Won-
derful 20. 22.00-24.00 30. 18.00-19.00
36.18.0042. 10.00-11.0048.8.00-9.00-
-PRUNES: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE

Lebanon Produce Auction
Route 72 North

Lebanon, Pa.
November 2

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 3.75-4.75 V 4 BU.
BROCCOLI: .10-.25 EACH.
CABBAGE; .10-.3S EACH.
CAULIFLOWER- 05 .55 EACH
GOURDS: .50 EACH.
SWEET POTATOES: 3.50 BOX.
PUMPKINS: .25-.50 EACH, NECK

.25-1.00 EACH
RADISHES: .50 BOX.
TOMATOES: 1.50-2.25 BOX.
TURNIPS: .50-2.25 BOX.

► iW

Famncfs Maifcet
(Lebanon Produce Auction)

Serving Lebanon & Surrounding Counties

Fruit & Produce Auction
All Decks Feature A Straight
Full Top Cage, Not Slanted A
Manufacturers. You Get More
Decks Giving More Cubic Inch

Wire On Cage Floors, Backs,
Partitions Are Double Galvanl
Longer Life. They Are Galvanl
Before And After Welding. Onl
Dutchman Offers This Featur

Heavy PVC Dropping Board Bi
Each Deck For Long Life, Not
Which Can Not Be Properly W
Between Flocks

Vertical Inside Edge Of Feed
Against Front Of Cage Acts A
Shield To Keep Eggs Cleaner

Special Scraper Channel Deal
Blade Down For Full Scrape,’
Blade From Jumping Up And
Cage Floors. Channel Availabl
Steel

Cage Bottoms Actually Measu
20% ” Giving More Area Per Bird

Cage Cross Arms Are Straight Across
For Superior Strength, Not Bent
Which Weakens System

• Perfect For New Or Existing Buildings

THIS SYSTEM ONLY AVAILABLE
THROUGH HERSHEY EQUIPMENT.

DON T ACCEPT COPIES OR IMITATIONS.

TTcrshsv
hm mKm equipment co.

63.25”

If It's 'Worth your Investment, 'Trust It To Mtrshey

Only 63V« ” Between Cage Legs.

By Putcbman,

255 PLANE TREE DRIVE
LANCASTER, PA 17603

(717) 393-5807 .

NEW HOUI
Wednesdays & Fridays

3 P.M

Located 3 miles North of Lebanon, Pa
along Route 72

Wilmer Hoover Paul N. Horst
(717)367-8379 (717)274-0762

Nelson L. Ebersole, Auct. #001307-L
David L. Ebersole, Auct. #000246-L


